© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
1
Motion Controller
 Compact, modular multi-axis
motion controller capable of
controlling up to 6 servo axes
 Each drive module can deliver up

9
Motion Controller
MODEL NUMBERING
MXC Series Modular Motion Controller
System Description
MXC-000000081 Modular, multi-axis brushless DC motion controller; master + 2 axis drives; 12 to 80 VDC, 15A cont.
MXC-000000091 Modular, multi-axis brushless DC motion controller; master + 3 axis drives; 12 to 80 VDC, 15A cont.
MXC-000000101 Modular, multi-axis brushless DC motion controller; master + 4 axis drives; 12 to 80 VDC, 15A cont.
MXC-000000111 Modular, multi-axis brushless DC motion controller; master + 5 axis drives; 12 to 80 VDC, 15A cont.
MXC-000000121 Modular, multi-axis brushless DC motion controller; master + 6 axis drives; 12 to 80 VDC, 15A cont.
Documents / Software
34-21002 Hardware Manual: Wiring and Installation
34-22002 Software Manual: IN Control User Guide
34-22012 Software Manual: Allied Motion Programmability Standard